
RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 6th December, 1884.

REVENUE

AND OTHBE RECEIPTS.

Balance on 1st April, 1884 : —
Bank of England ... ...
Bank of Ireland

REVENUE.

StamK,

Land Tax and House Duty
Property and Income Tax
Pnst Offipp

Telegraph Service

Interest on Advances for Local Works
and on Purchase Money of Suez

REVENUE

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.
S55B a 84

£

19,850,000
26,778,000
11,490,000
2,935,000

11,250,000
7,900/000
1 ,800,000

380,000

1,180,000
. 3,170,000
Q

86,733,000

Total including Balance ...

OTHER RECEIPTS.
Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer

Totals

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April, 1884.
to

Gth December,
1884.

£
4,259,916
1,372,653
5,632,569

1 .7,650,000
18,003,000
8,038,000

755,000
3,315,000
5,010,000
1,220,000

235,000

701,404
2,085,652

53,013,056

58,645,625

1,546,243

60,191,868

1st April, 1883,
to

8th December,
1883.

£
5,787,523
1,185,207
6,972,730

13,646,000
1 8,579,000
7,849,000

775,000
3,851,000
5,170,000
J, 215,000

235,000

893,490
3,098,646

55,312,136

62,284,866

1,655,611

63,940,477

EXPENDITURE
AND OTHBK PAYMENTS.

EXPENDITURE.

Permanent Charge of Debt ...
Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming
part of the Permanent Charge

Other Charges on Consolidated Fund
Supply Services ... ...

E

OTHER PAYMENTS
Advances, tinder various Acts, issued frc
Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue
Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is
Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in j

t> i (BankBalances : 4.. •«. ... •)j>anT,

Tot

Estimate
for the Year

1884-85.

£

28,883,673

725,000
1,495,000

56,672,510

87,776,183

/XPENDITURE ...

>m the Exchequer
-<i
sued
>art ... ;..

of England . ...
of Ireland ...

als

Total Issues out of Exchequer to
meet Payments from

1st April, 1884,
to

Gth December,
1884.

£

18,510,634

370,674
1,008,288

33,891.775

53,781,371

3,038,802
1,645,000

41,500

56,506,673

2,158,145
1,527,050

60,191,868

1st April, 1883,
to

8th December,
1883.

£

18,955,717

• 369,947
1,074,870-.

34,918,457

55,318,991

1,374,732
516,000

1,000,000

58,209,723

4,830,587
900,167

63,940,477
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Treasury, December 9,1884.


