## RECEIPTS into and PAYMENTS out of the EXCHEQUER, between the 1st April, 1884, and the 6th December, 1884.

	Estimate for the Year 1884-85.	Total Receipts into the Exchequer from			Estimate	Total Issues out of Exchequer to meet l'ayments from	
REVENUE  AND OTHER RECEIPTS.		1st April, 1884. to 6th December, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 8th December, 1883.	EXPENDITURE AND OTHER PAYMENTS.	for the Year 1884–85.	1st April, 1884, to 6th December, 1884.	1st April, 1883, to 8th December, 1883.
Balance on 1st April, 1884:—  Bank of England  Bank of Ireland  REVENUE.  Customs  Excise  Stamp  Land Tax and House Duty  Property and Income Tax  Post Office  Telegraph Service  Crewn Lands  Interest on Advances for Local Works and on Purchase Money of Suez Canal Shares  Miscellaneous	-	£ 4,259,916 1,372,653 5,632,569	£ 5,787,523 1,185,207 6,972,730 13,646,000	EXPENDITURE.  Permanent Charge of Debt Interest, &c., of Debt, not forming part of the Permanent Charge Other Charges on Consolidated Fund	£ 28,883,673 725,000 1,495,000	£ 18,510,634 370,674 1,008,288	£ 18,955,717  · 369,947
	26,778,000 11,490,000 2,935,000 11,250,000	18,003,000   18,579,000 5,038,000   7,849,000 755,000   775,000 3,315,000   3,851,000	18,579,000 7,849,000 775,000	Supply Services	56,672,510 87,776,183	33,891,775	1,074,870. 34,918,457
	1,800,000 380,000	701,404 2,085,652	1,215,000 285,000 893,490 3,098,646	Expenditui		53,781,371	55,318,991
Revenue	06 722 000	53,013,056	55,312,136				·
Total including Balance		<b>58,64</b> 5,625	62,284,866	OTHER PAYMENTS Advances, under various Acts, issued from Treasury Bills, more paid off than issue Exchequer Bills, more paid off than is Indian Loan Annuity, Redemption in p	1,038,802 1,645,000 41,500	1,374,732 516,000 — 1,000,000	
•						56,506,673	58,209,723
OTHER RECEIPTS.  Advances, under various Acts, repaid to the Exchequer 1,5		1,546,243	1,655,611	Balances: {Bank Bank	of England of Ireland	2,158,145 1,527,050	4,830,587 900,167
To	tals	60,191,868	63,940,477	Tot	als	60,191,868	63,940,477